
LOT 31 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

827-330, 961-2652, LE 1327-1890,

CAMIEL REAL ESTATE, LLC
351 SW CREWS FARM TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

11-4S-16-02905-131
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0
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0

310,379

1545/741 7/22/2025 WD U I 37 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PLUMMER CHARLES E II

CAMIEL REAL ESTATE,

1327/1890 12/19/2016 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAZEL G PLUMMER (LIFE

CHARLES E PLUMMER I
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000053803 Roof Replacement 6,500 08/08/2025

20549 ADDN SFR 235 03/25/2003

11330 SFR 265 06/26/1996

HX Base Yr

168 SW HUMMINGBIRD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,992 101.6595 113.86 340,669 1996 1996 0 0
AP
10 29.00 61.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2376

BAS 84 100 84 5,834

BAS 126 100 126 8,751

BAS 676 100 676 46,951

BAS 1,490 100 1,490 103,487

FDG 600 60 360 25,004

FGR 420 55 231 16,044

FOP 36 30 11 764

PTO 280 5 14 972

3,712 2,992 207,808

BAS= W26 S31 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 S4 E10 FOP= S3 E8 N3
L2 U2  W4  D2 L2 $  R2 U2  E4  D2 R2  E13 N26 W12 BAS= N9
BAS= N6 PTO= N20 W14 S20 E14$ W14 S6 E14$ W14 S9 E14$ W14 N9
BAS= N26 W26 S26 E26 $ PTR= E40 FDG= E20 N30 W20 S30$ W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,501.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,252

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 11 27 297.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 594

2,846

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


